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October 25, 2024 

Schedule of Events 
Oct. 26 - Nov. 4 

 

Sat., Oct. 26 

All Lutheran VB Tournament - Lincoln 

Lutheran 

 

Sun., Oct. 27 

4:00 pm - Gr. 2-4 Boys BB 

 

Mon., Oct. 28 

2:00 pm - Jennie Williamson Concert 

7:00 pm - K-6 Choir Concert 

 

Tues., Oct. 29 

5:30 pm - Gr. 2-4 Boys BB 

 

Wed., Oct. 30 

3:30 pm - Gr. 5-6 Boys BB 

 

Thurs., Oct. 31 

8:20 am - Chapel - Pastor Eliason 

 

Fri., Nov. 1 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Sat., Nov. 2 

 

Sun., Nov. 3 

4:00 pm - Gr. 2-4 Boys BB 

 

Mon., Nov. 4 

3:30 pm - Girls BB Practice 

 

Tiger Spirit Night - Dine-Out @ Dairy Queen - 10/29 

Pie Order Form 

Trinity Lutheran PTL 
Discount Cards 

Save Money While Raising Money for PTL! 
 

There a cards still available to purchase in the office. 
$15.00 ea 

Instead of collected 
non perishable food 
items this month for 
chapel we will be 
collecting monetary 
gifts to be sent to 
hurricane victims  

Baribal coffee truck will be in the parking lot 
Monday 10/28, before school at 7:30 to 
help start off the week. 

Fundraiser 
Sales Oct. 21st - Nov. 8th 
More information on the 
attached flyer and order 
form. 


